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ADAPTER FACEPLATES

ADAPTER FACEPLATES

I RACKMOUNT ADAPTER FACEPLATES

Adapter Faceplates compatible with Olabs Rackmount Enclosures.

Easily snap-in design with 3 sizes options and different choices of adapter
interfaces.

KEY FEATURES :

¥ Easily snap into Olabs rackmount enclosures

¥ Comprehensive range of adapter types to fit for each installation
needs

¥ Choices of FC, SC, ST, LC or MPO with singlemode or multimode

¥ Interchangeable for Drawer Type or Fixed Type enclosure

Main Material Aluminum
Dimension Size A:32mm x 155mm
Height (H) x Width (W) Size B: 32mm x 120mm

Size E : 32mm x 102mm (for MPO only)
Size A: 145 mm

Size B: 108 mm
Size E : 92 mm (for MPO only)
FE, SE, ST, IL.E,MPO

Singlemade (0S 1/2)
Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4)

Snap Distance

Available Interfaces
Available Fiber Modes

Color & Coating Black Powder Coating
Compliance RoHS
Preloaded Units Fiber Optic Adapters

Silk-printed channel numbering marks

Size Options FC SC ST LC MPO
Size A v v v v
Size B: v v v v v
Size E : v

Size-A Faceplate: 32(H) x 150(W)mm Size-B Faceplate: 32(H) x 120(W)mm

Size-E Faceplate: 32(H) x 102(W)mm (MPO only)

Used to house into 3-slot Rackmount
Panels for Splicing/Patching.

Used to house into 2-slot Rackmount
Panels for Splicing/Patching.

Used to house into 4-slot Drawer (M4B Drawer)
or 12-slot 4U Fixed Type-B PPM enclosure.
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Item Description Part No. for 2 Sizes 0
" No. of Fiber Adapter Fiber Mod Size-A: Size-B:

®M " Per Faceplate Color REreece 32(H) x 155(H)mm 32(H) x 120(W)mm

1 12 Green 0S1/2 (APC) Ad12G B412G
12 Blue 0s1/2 Ad12B B412B
2 12 Beige OoM1, BM2 A412R B412R
12 Aqua OomM3, OM4 Ad12A B412A
a 24 Green 0S1/2 (APC) Ad24G B424G
24 Blue 0s1/2 A424B B424B
24 Beige OM1,0M A424R B424R
6 24 Aqua OoM3, Ovi4 Ad24A B424A
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ADAPTER FACEPLATES

ADAPTER FACEPLATES

W FC FACEPLATE

I RACKMOUNT ADAPTER FACEPLATES

Item Description

Part No. for 2 Sizes

It No. of Fiber Adapter Fiber Mod Size-A: Size-B:
M Per Faceplate Color IRErSC0Ce 32(H) x 155(H)mm 32(H) x 120(W)mm
) Suitable for all
7 6 Metallic A108N B10B8N
modes
) Suitable for all
8 12 Metallic A112N N/A
modes
W SC FACEPLATE
Item Description Part No. for 2 Sizes
- No. of Fiber Adapter Fiber Mod Size-A: Size-B:
€M per Faceplate Color et 32(H) x 155(H)mm 32[H) x 120(W)mm
6 Green 0S1/2 (APC) A206G B206G
9
5] Blue 0s1/2 A206B B206B
10 6 Beige OoM1, OM2 A206R B206R
11 5] Aqua OM3, OM4 A20B6A B20BA
- 12 Green 0S1,/2 (APC) A212G B212G
12 Blue 0s1/2 A212B B212B
13 12 Beige OoM1, OM2 A212R B212R
14 12 Aqua OM3, OM4 A212A B212A
B ST FACEPLATE
Item Description Part No. for 2 Sizes
It No. of Fiber Adapter Fiber Mod Size-A: Size-B:
®M " Per Faceplate Color iber viode 32(H) x 155(H)mm 32(H) x 120(W)mm
Suitable for all
15 6 Metallic A306N B30BN
modes
) Suitable for all
16 12 Metallic A312N N/A
modes
B MPO FACEPLATE
Item Description Part No. for 2 Sizes
it No. of Port Adapte Adapter Size-B: Size-E:
=i Per Faceplate Color Orientation 32(H] x 120(W]mm 32(H) x 102(W])mm
17 5] Black Key up to Key down B66PK E66PK
5] Black Key up to Key up B66PL E66PL

* If MPO (APC) singlemode connector is used, MPO adapter with Key up to Key down should be selected for correct alignment.
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Information, specifications and product offerings in this leaflet are subject to change without notice.

Product photos and drawings are provided for the convenience of our customers and for reference only.



